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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Monitor enquirey
1 message

Mick Smithson <Mick@lamboo-medical.com> Mon, Oct 3, 2022 at 3:21 PM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie,

 

We are looking to order 2 of the below please. Can 1 be dispatched asap and the other when it arrives in stock please.

 

0111276 - Envitec MySign O Oxygen Monitor with coiled sensor cable,

includes OOM111 oxygen sensor (0110560) = £277.60 each plus £12.00 carriage plus VAT.

Order numbers,

 

1 – fairford

2 – NL stock

 

Thanks.

 

With kind regards / Met vriendelijke groet, 

 

Mick Smithson

Duty Manager

Lamboo Medical UK

 

E:
Mick@lamboo-medical.com

T:  +44 (0)0194 2724272

M: +44 (0)7591 827595

24H: +44 (0)7494 653508

mobile_medical

 https://www.linkedin.com/company/lamboo-mobile-medical

 

 

 

 

 KvK:
27186078

 

Check also our promotion solutions at:

http://www.mobile-promotion.eu/

 

P 
Please consider the environment before printing this email.

 

 

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Namens Sophie Lines

Verzonden: 03 October 2022 15:36

Aan: Mick Smithson <Mick@lamboo-medical.com>

Onderwerp: Re: Monitor enquirey

 

Hi Mick, 

 

Thank you for your email.

 

I apologise, I am not familiar with what the SP type is - please could you provide some further information?

 

We do supply the Envitec MySign O Monitor - do you know how many units you are looking for? We have 1 in stock at the moment, with more expected in approximately 3-4 weeks.
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0111276 - Envitec MySign O Oxygen Monitor with coiled sensor cable,

includes OOM111 oxygen sensor (0110560) = £277.60 each plus £12.00 carriage plus VAT.

If you require any further information please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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On Mon, Oct 3, 2022 at 2:20 PM Mick Smithson <Mick@lamboo-medical.com> wrote:

Hi Sophie,

 

Hope your well.

 

Would the below something you stock or can supply please? If possible could you give me a cost and lead time.

 

Envitec mysign o2 not the SP type

 

 

With kind regards / Met vriendelijke groet, 

 

Mick Smithson

Duty Manager

Lamboo Medical UK

 

E:
Mick@lamboo-medical.com

T:  +44 (0)0194 2724272

M: +44 (0)7591 827595

24H: +44 (0)7494 653508

mobile_medical

 https://www.linkedin.com/company/lamboo-mobile-medical

 

 

 

 

 KvK: 27186078

 

Check also our promotion solutions at:

http://www.mobile-promotion.eu/

 

P 
Please consider the environment before printing this email.
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